# Ray Smith's Tennis Camps Summer, 2019









#### Sessions: 6/17-20, 6/24-27, 7/8-11, 7/14-18, 7/21-25, 7/29-8/1 Camp Runs 11am-3pm, Mon-Thu

\$110/Members \$120/Non-Members

Westwood Club 17183 Poblado Ct. San Diego, CA. 92127 rapidoray@yahoo.com

### Ray Smith's 2019 Summer Tennis Camp At The Beautiful Westwood Club In Rancho Bernardo June 17 - August 1

- Camp runs 11am-3pm, Monday Thursday
- Pizza On Thursday During Lunch
- 6:1 Student To Staff Ratio
- Stroke Development, Footwork, Consistency
- Accuracy, Use of Spins
- Match Play and Thursday Tournament
- Optional Swim Monday through Thursday
- Dry Fit T-Shirts
- Hit for Prizes and Awards
- Parents of advanced players can obtain details of our Elite Players Camp by contacting Chris Numbers at (631)255-9393

## 

### What To Bring

Lunch, Tennis Racket (we have some loaners), Hat, Sunscreen, Water Bottle, Sunglasses, Swim Suit, Towel and Snack Bar \$

Amount Enclosed: \_\_\_\_\_ Check #: \_\_\_\_\_

### Other Information

Refund Policy: No Refunds. Campers missing days due to illness will receive future camp credit.

Discount for campers attending 4 or more weeks and/or families with 3 or more kids.

Late Fee: Those registering on or after the first day of camp will be charged a \$10 late fee

Additional Questions: Please text Ray at (858)472-2286 or email at: rapidray@yahoo.com

~ Release Of Liability ~

Camp Participants' parent/guardian warrant and represent that participant(s) has no disability, impairment, and/or ailment preventing him/her from engaging in physical activity that could be detrimental to his/her health, safety, and/or physical condition if he/she participates in camp activities. Ray Smith's Tennis must be notified if any participant has medical conditions or is taking any medication that could adversely affect his/her participanton. Parent/guardian of participant(s) understand that Ray Smith's Tennis is not responsible for participant(s) actions and if any participant is in doubt of his/her physical condition, they agree to consult with their physician prior to participation. Participants' parent/legal guardian assumes full responsibility and shall indemnify Ray Smith's Tennis, its owners and employees, and the Westwood Club against any and all liability incurred by the participant(s) in connection with Ray Smith's Tennis Parent/guardian has read and understands the foregoing and agrees the responsibility for any participant(s) involved in the programs and services undertaken while participating in Ray Smith Tennis Camps.